
GRANITE AND STONE CONSTRUCTION

McGILVRAY RAYMOND CORPORATION
3 Potrero Avenue Phone MA rket 0688

GUILLEMET
" Harry (Lilian! carp r210 Shotwell
" Rose A sten r3529 Mission
' Virginia F r3529 Mission
Guillen Benj hl445 Mason
'• M h225 Taylor
" Manuel (Julia > h673 Moscow
" Ralph lab r673 Moscow
" Saml R (Lou I elev opr h741 44th av
GuiUermo T r551 Kearny
GuiUermow Roger traveling pass agt French

Line r562 Market
Guillet Jas E (Lilliei slsmn h4 Ney
Guilli Chas (Marv C) hl695 Filbert
Guillian Jos rl334 Stockton
Guilliee Edw H (Ida M) carp hl227 7th av
" Hazel r672 Page
" Merle E slsmn Kielty <Se Dayton rl227 7th

" Steph E (Cath) carp h672 Page
Guillion Maria drsmkr r97 Pacific
Guillium Philip H formu Cyclops Iron Wks

rl238 Broadway
" Wm rl790 Oakdale av
Guillon Laura elk r971 Pacific
" Marie Mrs h971 Pacific
GuiUou Alt V asst chf eng State RR Comn r

Berkeley
Guilmett Louis M (Helen) barber 846 Taraval

h2390 21st av
Guilmette Henry Mrs h47 West Portal av
Guinan see also Guinnane
" Marcella sten Du Pont Viscoloid Co r Oak-

land
" Thos J slsmn rl53 25th av
" Saml miUwkr rl501 McKinnon av
Guinev Euc sUmn Langendorf Baking Co

r2'708 UUoa ,,„,
Guinnane John G slsmn Geo H Tay Co rl571

Church „..„.,
Guinasso Angelo F (Eliz B) bkpr Purity Cham

Stores r2834 Clement
Angelo gdnr r28 Tlngley
Anna Mrs h54 Telegraph pi

Aurelia Mrs r584 Vallejo
Clarence J chauf rl56 Carl
Dalraa A sten rl903 Francisco
DanI lab Bd Pub Wks r28 Tingley
Emil iMamiel printer h2160 Leavenworth
Edw P elk r2160 Leavenworth
Esther C r2160 Leavenworth
Gertrude C slswmn r2834 Clement
Giovanni rl354 Grant av
Henrico ( Virginia i lab h28 Tingley
John A elk r930 Hyde
Julius J elk rl56 Carl
Lester B (Helen Ji pkr h2834 Clement
Louis (Mary I ian h62 Theresa
Louis A slsmn Geo H Morrill Co r Alameda
Marie E tchr pub sch rl407 Mason
Mary iwid Louis) h2254 Filbert
Rosie elk r2B Tingley
Thos (Aurelial r584 Vallejo
Victor hI354 Grant av
Victor J stockmn hl56 Carl
Wm J (Viola LI chauf h969 Golden Gate av

Guinaw Wm V (Evelyn! h3563 Pierce
Guinee Frank J (Lufenla Fi printer hI417

11th av
John F iJuIia P) eng h831 Arguello blvd
Lufenia F Mrs hemstitching 1410 9th av
rl417 11th av

Michl J jan r2241a Market
Guinev Cornelius T (Mary) (DrlscoU &

Guinev) h507 30th
Danl (Mary) car reor h20 Latonla
Danl (Lulu I inspr Munic Ry h330 25th av
Danl J (Joslei h700 Masonic av
Ellen (wid John) r 230 Mlramar av
Eug C (Earllne Bl baker h2708 UUoa
Jeremiah T (Nellie) driver h3025 25th
John carp r20 Latona
Lulu Mrs elk State Corp Dept r330 25th av
Mary E bkpr Iron & Steel Contg Co rl65
College av

Mary E chlro 20 Latona
Patk E (Bernicei auto mech h30 FloraWm lab r230 Miramar av
uinn see also Gwln and Gwynn
John lab r667 Clav
L B h421 Leavenworth

' Norman C (Anita R) pharm Everybodys
Drug Co hl012 Geneva av

Robt M (Ednai elk h350 Grove
Wm elk Sudden Sc Chrlstenson

Guinnane Jas H (Ednai steward h837 Oak
• Lillian S (wid Wm J) h35 Ashbury
• R W elk r837 OakWm J elk r837 Oak
Guinsberg Saml (Annie) hlBOl California
Guintinl Hector J (Grace i (Halt Moon Fruit

& Prod Co) r59D 22d av

PkoB* KE arnr 0391

GOINTINI
" Jos with A Levy & J Zentner Co rl28 Ma-

condray
Ouiot Albt r350 Lake
" Edw (Fannie) floormn Bank of Italy hl824

Stockton
Guiral Basile (Mary) (Hotel Auburn) h481

Minna
" Edgar emp The Family r857 Hampshire
" Edmond pkr r867 Hampshire
" Marie Mrs prsr r867 Hamshire
Guirard Evelyn tel opr rl781 Mailer
-' M rI763 Golden Gate av
" Michl pntr h3219 23d
Gulraude Denise rl068 Jackson
" Juliet rI068 Jackson
Guirdi Morris baker rl24 Brewster
Quire Geo W iMary) pntr hl343 39th av
Guirlani Jacopo (Antoinette) waiter r222

Broad
Guirolo Frank C (Pauline) carp h541 14th
Guis Aug I Caroline I marble ctr r618 Filbert
Guis Marie tchr pub sch r618 Filbert
Guise Mary F Mrs tailor rl386 Union
Guisti see also Glusti and Giuste
" Albt R (Margt) bkpr Bank of Italy h2578

California
Amelia cartonmkr rl36 Mateo
Bruna L rl59 Alhambra
Edwin D (Margt Al telg opr h361 14th
Gabrillo truck bldr SPCo rl340 Grant av
Geo P elk r77 Cortland av

' Guido (Hazel I restrwkr h518 Vallejo
Italo (Teresa) h365 Paris
John (Anna I blrmkr r457 Potrero av
Jos lab rl352 Grant av
Josephine A smstrs hl59 AlhambraM elk r28 Venus
Naisaio iPierinal lab hl95 Moulton
Rose sten r912 Union
Steph elk r77 Cortland av
Susie (wid Raphael) h77 Cortland av
Victor (Anna) slsmn h912 Union

Guistine Victoria r846 Jackson
Guisto Agostino (Teresa) shtmtlwkr h895 Wis-

consin
" Ambrose (Rose) scavenger hl455 11th av
' Benedict (Angelina) h440 Otsego av
" Biagi tankbldr r884 York
" Frank P drftsmn Truscon Steel Co r524

Grove
" Giobatta B (Antionette) wtchmn h457 Po-

trero av
" Gray r47 Oetavla
" John (Anna

I blrmkr h457 Potrero av
" Madaline h58 Francis
" Philip L with Am Tr Co rl333 19th av
" Virginia P tchr pub sch r465 Post
Guiterez Jos h3342 Sacramento
" Michl waiter r719 Broadway
" Ustorlo lab h27 Wayne pi
Guiterrez Max h900 Jackson
Guitirrec Anna M rll2 Eugenia av
" Hilario C rll2 Eugenia av
" John (Frances I hn2 Eugenia av
GUITTARD CHOCOLATE CO. H C Guittard

Pres. F L Guittard V-Pres. Manufactur-
ers Chocolate. Cocoa and CoatinK. Cocoa
Butter. Established 1»B8, Trade Mark
"Guitar". 1X5-14.> Main. Phone DA vcn-
port 0800

" Frank L v-pres Guittard Chocolate Co r
Piedmont

" Geo chauf r223 23d av
" Horace C pres Guittard Chocolate Co hl958

Vallejo
•' Marie h235 23d av
Guizar Juana hl365a Stevenson
Guizot Albt hl510 Newcomb av
" Elise elk rl889 Oakdale av
" Ernest (Sidonie) lab Dept of Electricity

hl889 Oakdale av
" Eug rl889 Oakdale av
Gulzzo Jos lab r3 Kramer pi
Guke Clyde (Marie) h2571 29th av
Gukus Harry auto repr 1014 Howard r33 Har-

riett
Gulart Manuel D (Lillian Ni barber 595 Guer-

rero h658 Valencia
Gulbrandson Amanda Mrs drsmkr h58 Clipper
" Herman J shtmtlwkr rl288 Mission
Guldager Antonia d8m r2498 Broadway
" Clinton H mgr Marshal & Stearns Co r2224

17th av
" Geo M cond r528 7th av
Guldbech Edwin woodwkr r71 Rausch
" Paul P elk rl44a Langton
Guldbrandscn John porter r461 Minna
Guldbranson Marie Mrs rl40 Julian
Guldenzopf Consuelo elk Natl Auto Theft Bu-

reau r Martinez
Gulcrno Jos (Mary) lab h880 Greenwich

Distributing

Guleserian Vahan Y blue print coater rl049
Franklin

Gulick Laura M hostess YMCA r220 Golden
Gate av

Gulino Salvatore (Rose) formn Cal Canneries
Co h431 Justin dr

Gulker Anna rl920 Pine
Gull Adolph hl524 Newcomb av
" Adolph G (Frieda) elk h225 Thornton av
" Arth E electn rl704 La Salle av
" Emil (Alma) meat ctr hl7D4 La Salle av
" Leander (Martha I mach hl31 Danvers
" Leslie M firemn rl704 La Salle av
" Walter P firemn SPCo rl704 La Salle av
Gulligan Eliz Mrs hl952 Bryant
Gulliksen Stanley E (Ollta) r2517 22d av
Gullikson David (Sarah) reedwkr hll22 Fitz-

gerald av
" OIlie house mover rll22 Fitzgerald av
Gullmes Frank carp r323 Chattanooga
" J Victor (Minnie) carp h323 Chattanooga
Gulloch John carp r610 Steiner
" Melva M r216 Eddy
Gully Perry G (Lillian) mech h40 Landers
Gulmon Harry S (Mildred) musician h648

27th av
-' Robt r648 27th av
Gumac Jas r711 47th av
Gulstrand Otto rl76 3d
Gum Jack B mgr International Newsreel

Corp r516 O'Farrell
Gumar Harry servicemn Edi

Corp r536 Cole
Gumarson Alice M Mrs h2379 20th av
Gumas Peter G confr 210 6th r68 Moss
Gumbel Chas H (Irene) elk h29 Lapidge
" Geo G elk r38 Collingwood
" Martha elk r38 Collingwood
Gumbert Dorothy sten h445 Webster
" Julius Leah tailor h445 Webster
" Milton L dept mgr Byington Elec Co hl701

Turk
"

^J^}^J"^^'^^ ^ ^ Harris mgr furs 165 Post

Gumbinger Edwin A (Alma) teller Anglo-Cal
Tr Co hll5 Cortland av

" John (Emma) hI804 15th
Gumbphrechi Oscar auto mech h59 I3th
Gumbrecht Gustav A (Elsie G) mgr H W

Peabody & Co r74 San Pablo av
Gumbs Alma beauty shop 735 Larkin
" Edw (Laura I jan r627 Halght
" Ray B jan r951 O'Farrell
Gumes Margt Indvwkr r406 Utah
" T F (Mary) driver h406 Utah
Guminger Helen D hI400 JonesGumm Fred C driver r3895 24th
" Henry P r3895 24th
" Peter (Elise) h3895 24th
Gummoe Louis R (May) eng h905 ValenciaGummow Leon L (Jeanette L) h2190 Beach

Too^,
^ivingston pres S & G Gump Co

h22DI Sacramento
" Alf S v-nres S & G Gump Co r Mark Hop-

kins Hotel
" Andw (Minnie) slsmn h62I Octavia
-' Clarence rl381 16th av
-' Edgar R rll9 Banks
" Prank L (Rose) steward h781 O'Farrell
" Jefferson (Carrie) mech hll9 Banks
" Lafayette (Florence H) 1381 16th av
" Max hI664 Washington
" Richd hl632 Taylor
" Robt L (Prances) hI450 GreenwichGUMP S 4 G COMPANY. A L Gump Pres. A

S Gump V-Pres. B P Simmons Sec. Ori-
ental and Occidental Fine Arts. China
and Glassware. Furniture. Rugs. Pictures
and Frames. 24(i-'i(!8 Post. Phone DO uglas
(iSOO

" Wm E (Hazel) art goods r285 Jackson
Gunipel see also Gumbel
" Herman pres Rathen Bros Inc r Atherton
Gumper Frank ( Edith i h2201 Larkin
" Norma sten r2201 Larkin
" Rose r2628 Franklin
Gumpert Lela elk r759 7th av
" Maurice W rl325 4th av
Gumperz Albt W sten SOCo r Mill Valley
Gumple Evelyn h621 Taylor
Gumthorp Donald W (Guinevere) slsmn h589

45th av
Gunar Bettv G elk SPCo r Oakland
Ounas.so J M hl299 Lombard
Gund Camilla Mrs bkpr Robt Wallace Inc

rl597 Dolores
" Clarence electn r2876 16th
Gundaker John H lino r431 Bartlett
" Mary (Wid Saml) h431 Bartlett
" Paul T stmftr r43I Bartlett
" Saml (Hilda I marine eng hI290 Jackson
Gundel Herman rl56 Tehama
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See Page 88

W. W. HEAJLEY. Notary

WILLIAM HEALEY & SON
INSURANCE BROKERS AND SURETY BONDS

208 CROCKER BUILDING. 620 MARKET STREET

MATSUYAMA
YAWARA

STUDIO
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